PW149RB
Universal 12 Watt Series
ITE / Switch Mode Power Supply
 Line and Load  Excluding cord +/-1%
 Voltage Regulation   (±5% at no load)
 Ripple   1% V p-p max. for output
current of >0.175A
 Transient Response  0.5ms for 50%

•	Meets	Safety	Agency	Requirements
•	Complies	with	Class	B	EMI/RFI	Regulations
•	CE	Compliant
•	Impact	Resistant	Polycarbonate	Enclosure
•	Private	Label	Marking	Available
•	Modiied	and	Custom	Designs	Also	Available
•			Meets	ENERGY	STAR	Criteria	Level	IV	and
EISA	Requirements	—	see	reverse	side	for	details
PW149RB
Universal 12 Watt Series
ITE / Switch Mode Power Supply
  Output   Max
 Ault Part Number Voltage  Min Max Watts
 PW149RB05XXX01 5 V  0.00 A  2.00 A  10.0 W
 PW149RB09XXX01 9 V  0.00 A  1.30 A   12.0 W
 PW149RB12XXX01 12 V  0.00 A  1.00 A  12.0 W
 PW149RB15XXX01 15 V  0.00 A  0.80 A   12.0 W
 PW149RB18XXX01 18 V  0.00 A  0.67 A   12.0 W
 PW149RB24XXX01 24 V  0.00 A  0.50 A  12.0 W
 PW149RB33XXX01 33 V  0.00 A  0.36 A  12.0 W
PW149RB48XXX01 48 V  0.00 A  0.25 A  12.0 W
Output Currents
 Pinout Code Center contact: positive
 Description Switchcraft 760 plug or equivalent
 Suggested Mating  Switchcraft 712A jack or equivalent